PERMIT APPLICATIONS
Application Type
Single Family (R) - New

BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT

February 1-February 29th, 2020

This Period

Estimated Value

$

5,335,963

This Period 2019

2020 YTD

2019 YTD

Appls

Units

Appls

Units

Appls

Units

Appls

Units

13

13

8

8

23

23

13

13

Duplex (R) - New

0

0

8

2

1

5

10

Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New

0

N/A

3

5

83

2

7

Commercial - New

$
$
$

4,132,426

2

N/A

4
1
1

N/A

3

N/A

2

N/A

Government - New

Residential - Alt, Add

2,065,404

58

N/A

40

N/A

120

N/A

90

N/A

Commercial - Alt, Add

A | P

5,398,170

48

N/A

66

N/A

128

N/A

138

N/A

Government - Alt, Add

9,483,001

N/A

5

N/A

N/A

10

N/A

Change Order - Residential

Change Order - Commercial

Change Order - Government

TOTAL

26,414,964

Total Residential

7,401,367

Total Commercial

9,530,596

Total Government

|| ||

9,483,001

This YTD Total

$

67,093,340

Last YTD Total

$ 40,576,572

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type

Current Month 2020

Current Month 2019

2020 YTD

2019 YTD

Structural Permit

92

67

185

166

Electrical Permit

102

80

192

149

Mechanical/Plumbing Permit

307

263

650

684

Land Use Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mobile Home Permit

0

3

Elevator Permit

14

30

26

Miscellaneous Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

Building Inspections:
Structural

Current Month

YTD

2020

2019

2020

2019

384

420

879

904

Mechanical/Plumbing

565

546

1,110

1,164

Electrical

277

276

568

695

Elevator

19

12

42

38

Zoning Enforcement:
Opened complaint cases

Closed complaint cases

Final Zoning inspection

38

19

61

34

Code Compliance/Abatement:
Code compliance inspections

Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)

Demolition Inspections

Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections

Business License Inspections

Abatement Inspections

Abatement Cases Opened

Abatement Cases Closed

Building Board Cases:
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