BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT

February 1-February 29th, 2020

PERMIT APPLICATIONS			This Period		This Period 2019		2020 YTD		2019 YTD	
Application Type	Esti	mated Value	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units
Single Family (R) - New	\$	5,335,963	13	13	8	8	23	23	13	13
Duplex (R) - New	\$	-	0	0	4	8	2	1	5	10
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New	\$	-	0	N/A	1	3	5	83	2	7
Commercial - New	\$	4,132,426	2	N/A	1	N/A	3	N/A	2	N/A
Government - New										
Residential - Alt, Add	\$	2,065,404	58	N/A	40	N/A	120	N/A	90	N/A
Commercial - Alt, Add	\$	5,398,170	48	N/A	66	N/A	128	N/A	138	N/A
Government - Alt, Add	\$	9,483,001	7	N/A	5	N/A	8	N/A	10	N/A
Change Order - Residential										
Change Order - Commercial										
Change Order - Government										
TOTAL	\$	26,414,964								
Total Residential	\$	7,401,367								
Total Commercial	\$	9,530,596	This YTD Total \$ 67,093,340 Last YTD Total \$ 40,				576,572			
Total Government	\$	9,483,001								

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type	Current Month 2020	Current Month 2019	2020 YTD	2019 YTD
Structural Permit	92	67	185	166
Electrical Permit	102	80	192	149
Mechanical/Plumbing Permit	307	263	650	684
Land Use Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Mobile Home Permit	0	1	0	3
Elevator Permit	9	14	30	26
Miscellaneous Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

	Current Month		YTD	
Building Inspections:	2020	2019	2020	2019
Structural	384	420	879	904
Mechanical/Plumbing	565	546	1,110	1,164
Electrical	277	276	568	695
Elevator	19	12	42	38
Zoning Enforcement:				
Opened complaint cases				
Closed complaint cases				
Final Zoning inspection	38	19	61	34
Code Compliance/Abatement:				
Code compliance inspections				
Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)				
Demolition Inspections				
Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections				
Business License Inspections				
Abatement Inspections				
Abatement Cases Opened				
Abatement Cases Closed				
Building Board Cases:				